
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00089

12/13/2
021

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED 
LIABILITY Plaintiff

EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ 
INC

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00719

12/13/2
021

BARNARD, JAMES 
DWIGHT Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00718

12/13/2
021

BAUGUS, TYLAR Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BAUGUS, TYLAR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00719

12/13/2
021

BEHEL, ANTHONY 
LEWIS Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00717

12/13/2
021

BOYNTON, TAMMY 
ANN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02173

12/13/2
021

BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BREWER, BRENT LOGAN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02174

12/13/2
021

BROUSSARD, PASCAL 
PEREZ Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROUSSARD, PASCAL PEREZ

VIOLATION OF SPECIAL PERMIT
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

CAVALRY SPV I, 
LLC Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00089

12/13/2
021

COMPANY Plaintiff
EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ 
INC

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

COUNTY Defendant
SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00715

12/13/2
021

DAVIS, KRISTEN Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
DAVIS, KRISTEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02169

12/13/2
021

DICKISON, HEATHER 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKISON, HEATHER D

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

DICKSON, ADAM 
M Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

DICKSON, AMBER J Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, 
ADAM M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN 
SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, 
ADAM M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOR 
KAY Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00089

12/13/2
021

EXTRA STOP Plaintiff
EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ 
INC

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00089

12/13/2
021

FAIYAZ Defendant
EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ 
INC

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

FOR Defendant
SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

FOR THE Defendant
SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

FOR THE CITY OF PONCA 
CITY Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02175

12/13/2
021

FORD, TAYLAN 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORD, TAYLAN RENEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02176

12/13/2
021

GOLAY, BRYAR 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLAY, BRYAR WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02170

12/13/2
021

HAGAR, MARY 
DEANNA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAGAR, MARY DEANNA

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02171

12/13/2
021

HISE, DESTANY 
NIKOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HISE, DESTANY NIKOLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02177

12/13/2
021

HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN 
JAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

IN HIS OFFICIAL 
CAPACITY Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

INVESTIGATION Defendant
SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100088
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02172

12/13/2
021

JACKSON, SHANNA 
F Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, SHANNA F

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00757

12/13/2
021

JOHNSON, JERORD 
ALLEN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. JOHNSON, 
JERORD ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02178

12/13/2
021

KAISER, BRIAN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KAISER, BRIAN JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
SHERIFF Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02179

12/13/2
021

MARTIN, JACOB 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, JACOB EARL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00757

12/13/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. JOHNSON, 
JERORD ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00758

12/13/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. PEDIGO, 
BRENDA J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

OCCUPANTS OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY 
PATROL Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/2
021

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF Defendant

SNEATH, KYLE vs. 
CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00758

12/13/2
021

PEDIGO, BRENDA J Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. PEDIGO, 
BRENDA J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00170

12/13/2
021

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC Plaintiff

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00716

12/13/2
021

PEREZ, COURTNEY Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
PEREZ, COURTNEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02180

12/13/2
021

PETERSON, MICHAEL 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERSON, MICHAEL 
ALEXANDER

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00136

12/13/2
021

RAU, RICHARD 
WAYLAND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2100136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2100136
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00714

12/13/20
21

RUSH, CASEY 
DANIEL Defendant OSW

YES FINANCE vs. RUSH, CASEY 
DANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00088

12/13/20
21

SNEATH, KYLE Plaintiff
SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF 
RECORDS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00713

12/13/20
21

SNODGRASS, JASON 
PATRICK Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. SNODGRASS, 
JASON PATRICK

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00721

12/13/20
21

STEPHENS, ROBERT 
LEROY Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00715

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS,
KRISTEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00716

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PEREZ,
COURTNEY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00717

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00718

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BAUGUS, TYLAR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00719

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00720

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
VASQUEZ, IRENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00721

12/13/20
21

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00702

12/13/20
21

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TOMEK, 
LANDYN WAYNE

LARCENY FROM 
HOUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00720

12/13/20
21

VASQUEZ, IRENE Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
VASQUEZ, IRENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00713

12/13/20
21

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. SNODGRASS, 
JASON PATRICK

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00714

12/13/20
21

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. RUSH, CASEY 
DANIEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00703

12/13/2
021

YSBRAND, ROBERT 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL) AFC2+
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