Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00089	12/13/2 021	AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED LIABILITY Plaintiff	EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ INC	CONDEMNATION
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/2	BARNARD, JAMES	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00719	021	DWIGHT Defendant	BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00718	12/13/2 021	BAUGUS, TYLAR Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. BAUGUS, TYLAR	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/2	BEHEL, ANTHONY	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00719	021	LEWIS Defendant	BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/2	BOYNTON, TAMMY	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00717	021	ANN Defendant	BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	DETAINER
Kay	TR-2021-	12/13/2	BREWER, BRENT	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
(Newkirk)	02173	021	LOGAN Defendant	BREWER, BRENT LOGAN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2021-	12/13/2	BROUSSARD, PASCAL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	VIOLATION OF SPECIAL PERMIT (TR)
(Newkirk)	02174	021	PEREZ Defendant	BROUSSARD, PASCAL PEREZ	
Kay	CJ-2021-	12/13/2	CAVALRY SPV I,	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00170	021	LLC Defendant	LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00089	12/13/2 021	COMPANY Plaintiff	EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ INC	CONDEMNATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	COUNTY Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay	CV-2021-	12/13/2	CUSTODIAN OF	SNEATH, KYLE vs.	
(Newkirk)	00088	021	RECORDS Defendant	CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00715	12/13/2 021	DAVIS, KRISTEN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS, KRISTEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02169	12/13/2 021	DICKISON, HEATHER D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICKISON, HEATHER D	DUS (TR)
Kay	CJ-2021-	12/13/2	DICKSON, ADAM	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00170	021	M Defendant	LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00170	12/13/2 021	DICKSON, AMBER J Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00170	12/13/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOR KAY Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00089	12/13/2 021	EXTRA STOP Plaintiff	EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ INC	CONDEMNATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00089	12/13/2 021	FAIYAZ Defendant	EXTRA STOP LLC vs. FAIYAZ INC	CONDEMNATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	FOR Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	FOR THE Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	FOR THE CITY OF PONCA CITY Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02175	12/13/2 021	FORD, TAYLAN RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, TAYLAN RENEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02176	12/13/2 021	GOLAY, BRYAR WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOLAY, BRYAR WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02170	12/13/2 021	HAGAR, MARY DEANNA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGAR, MARY DEANNA	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02171	12/13/2 021	HISE, DESTANY NIKOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HISE, DESTANY NIKOLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02177	12/13/2 021	HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN JAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	IN HIS OFFICIAL CAPACITY Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	INVESTIGATION Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02172	12/13/2 021	JACKSON, SHANNA F Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, SHANNA F	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00757	12/13/2 021	JOHNSON, JERORD ALLEN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JOHNSON, JERORD ALLEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02178	12/13/2 021	KAISER, BRIAN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KAISER, BRIAN JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	KAY COUNTY SHERIFF Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02179	12/13/2 021	MARTIN, JACOB EARL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARTIN, JACOB EARL	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00757	12/13/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. JOHNSON, JERORD ALLEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00758	12/13/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PEDIGO, BRENDA J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00170	12/13/2 021	OCCUPANTS OF THE PREMISES Defendant	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY PATROL Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/2 021	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF Defendant	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00758	12/13/2 021	PEDIGO, BRENDA J Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PEDIGO, BRENDA J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00170	12/13/2 021	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC Plaintiff	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC vs. DICKSON, ADAM M	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00716	12/13/2 021	PEREZ, COURTNEY Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PEREZ, COURTNEY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02180	12/13/2 021	PETERSON, MICHAEL ALEXANDER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETERSON, MICHAEL ALEXANDER	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00136	12/13/2 021	RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RAU, RICHARD WAYLAND	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00714	12/13/20 21	RUSH, CASEY DANIEL Defendant OSW	YES FINANCE vs. RUSH, CASEY DANIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00088	12/13/20 21	SNEATH, KYLE Plaintiff	SNEATH, KYLE vs. CUSTODIAN OF RECORDS	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	SNODGRASS, JASON	YES FINANCE vs. SNODGRASS,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00713	21	PATRICK Defendant	JASON PATRICK	
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	STEPHENS, ROBERT	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00721	21	LEROY Defendant	STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. DAVIS, KRISTEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00715	21	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. PEREZ, COURTNEY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00716	21	LLC Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00717	21	LLC Plaintiff	BOYNTON, TAMMY ANN	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00718	21	LLC Plaintiff	BAUGUS, TYLAR	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00719	21	LLC Plaintiff	BARNARD, JAMES DWIGHT	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00720	21	LLC Plaintiff	VASQUEZ, IRENE	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	12/13/20	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00721	21	LLC Plaintiff	STEPHENS, ROBERT LEROY	DETAINER
Kay	CF-2021-	12/13/20	TOMEK, LANDYN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE	LARCENY FROM
(Newkirk)	00702	21	WAYNE Defendant		HOUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00720	12/13/20 21	VASQUEZ, IRENE Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. VASQUEZ, IRENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00713	12/13/20 21	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. SNODGRASS, JASON PATRICK	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00714	12/13/20 21	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. RUSH, CASEY DANIEL	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00703		YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YSBRAND, ROBERT JAMES	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL) AFC2+